In acdordance with
Rules 62,63 & 65 of LlQOZ
the Insalvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e s 8090t e NOtice of statement of affairs

nsolvency Act 1986,

g

Companies House

TUESDAY

i

11/02/2020 #172
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
oy [+ o & 93 4 (5[5

Company name in full ]GEORGE BROMFIELD FIT OUT LIMITED -

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

| IN LIQUIDATION
Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Robert
Surname Day
Liquidator's address
Building name/number ‘ Robert Day and Company Limited
Street ’ The Old Library
| The Walk
Post town ’ Winslow
County/Region ‘ Buckingham
i (w [k [1[a] [3]a]0
Country
u Liquidator's name ©
Full forenamef(s) Lee James ©Other iquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname Cotton another hquidator.
E Liquidator’s address @
Building nameinumber| Robert Day and Company Limited © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | The Old Library another liquidator.
| The walk
Post town l Winslow
County/Region | Buckingham
i [w k|1 ]a] [3[A5
Country |

04/17 Versicn 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

s
. s [o[1 [2fofzo

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Swanatue
X 1) ,MZ/ - X

Signature date ‘0 ’7 ’?’? I?WEW

04/17 Version 10



Statement of Affairs
GEORGE BROMFIELD FIT OUT LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of
GEORGE BROMFIELD FIT OUT LIMITED

on the 23 January 2020 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fult name: Paul Maurice Beeching

Signed: / A L7

Dated: 23 January 2020




A — Summary of Assets

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
Charged Assets
Debtors 10,043 3,959
Bibby Factors (3,959) (3.959)
Uncharged Assets Nil

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Nil

Signature /A A" Rate: 23 January 2020




A1 — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets availabie for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:- Employees — Arrears of Pay
Employees — Holiday Pay

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential ¢claims

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable
(brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature / W Date: 23 January 2020

Estimated
to realise
S

£
f] Nil

£
Nil
£ Nil

£
‘ Nil
£ Nil

£
} Nil
£ Nil
£ {101,459)
l Nil
£ 1(101,459)
£ (300)
r £ (101,759



0z0z Arenuer £z sjeq §

ainjeubig

£i6SY'LOL

08°€L ABojouyoa) rA

oy
09§98t LML yHomaps| ‘peoy ANquioyl B9l '9Snol SIgjSew LORELS 8y | Buidasyyoog jeaan

ZZ| 863N 8uAL uodn
6S°06¢'9L afseamaN 'uouaghuo ‘MBI ed uouag ‘Z0Z¢ d9 WY NHDI | SWolsng B anusAdd WH

LT
89'824'22 SdH 'Siong 'WBYSeWY ‘010 Joof 81 PROY SRISPOOM BS P $9JE1208SY GO

29 2231
00Zre'L ‘DUIISHIOA 15O 'AQUBUiRAA ‘9801 uoBaq | 'asnol ¥omsunsg uodu3g
8Y'SEE EN}SEZ] Wepy

3
3 uanb loypaso 19ep Jo (opooisod yum) Juetuie|d 1o
Aunoas jo anjea Ajunoss aleqg Ag play Aunoes Aue jo spelsqg Junowy $saIppy JOYPSID JO aWeN

‘uoissassod s Auedwos ay) ui Apsdoud
Jano iy jo uonuajal Bunuie sioypslo pue sadlMes 1o spoob Jo Alddns auy) jo @oueape u pied sjunowe Bulwied siawio)sno
pue syuswaslbe ajes [euolipuod Jo Buises| [aReyd ‘aseyaind-auy Japun siolpaio AJjuspl pue SI0}PaID ||B 2PN|oUl 1SNW NOA (3JON

sioypaln Auedwon




pzoz Alenusr £2

Suyoseqg |neg

g Amrpig 00 0013 00} Dr (AL YHOmaNS ‘SOBMA ASHalsO 'PRONM AINquiou] BRI "ISNOM ,SI9ISEIN VOIS BU) OfD D) PIEMPT LMD,
v IR0 0o 0oL (i) PE (AL YHOMmNS] "abea AouisQ 'PEOY Ainquioy] gg| ‘asnoH SI9)5el UDHRS Byl o770l afiean uows mapuy
O Aeupi 000043 004 DY IARL UHOMMS| ‘ODBIAA Aop0)S0 'PROH AINQUiOY) GO ‘SSNCH SIBISkp UoHEIS ST 0/ Buigaeag agunep ined
(3) enjen P8y SBIEYS
pley SWBYS O ABIRT |BUILION jo oN {apeoisod Y} sseuppy 19pOURIBYS 40 SlueN

yIpoybImg Aundwion

Q3UAN 1NO 114 074W0NE 32403D




